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206
212
207
201
211
203
210
209
204
202
208
205

Equipe

Les Amis de Steph - CRCO

Les petits Vikaz Suisses
Les Tontons Flingueurs
Los Coyotos
Virking Raid 2
Vir'kings Mens
Les Raid'Elfes 2
Les Raid'Elfes 1
Tata one
Les oukonets
Les Bouilles Incroyables
ADN

3:42:11
4:22:24
4:24:53
4:25:44
4:52:40
5:08:27
5:08:30
5:08:34
5:13:29
5:22:50
5:41:00
8:33:09

40:13

42:42

43:33
1:10:29
1:26:16
1:26:19
1:26:23
1:31:18
1:40:39
1:58:49
4:50:58

— NN == O N O O

Pénalité

20:00
40:00
20:00
20:00
40:00
40:00
20:00

3:20:00

Chrono
3:42:11
4:02:24
4:24:53
4:25:44
4:12:40
5:08:27
4:48:30
4:48:34
4:33:29
4:42:50
5:21:00
5:13:09




